Image# 202112029469567166 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)									
	ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS					С	C00622472	2	
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report	New rep	ort 🗶 Amends re	eport filed	d on	D1	01	/ 1900	
	Full Name of Payee				Date o	of Publi	c Distributic	on/Dissemir	nation
	Cloud Data Services				М	11 ^M	24 D	/ Y Y 202	
	Mailing Address 1350 W SOUTHPORT ROAD				Amour	nt			
	BOX 130				Anou				
	City State		Zip Code		1 .			1673	3.71
	INDIANAPOLIS IN		46217				ID:SE-S43 ursement or		1
	Purpose of Expenditure Leads / Phone Lists(Estimate)		Category/ Type 00	04	М	M	/ D D	/ Y Y	Y Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Offic	e Sough	t: [House	District:	
	Collins, Susan, , ,		Oppose		Preside		× Senate	State: -	ME
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		266366.41	Disb 2026			Y Prima	ry 🗌 (General
	7 7				1		becify) ►		
	Full Name of Payee Cloud Data Services				Date o	M	c Distributio	/ Y Y	YY
	Mailing Address 1350 W SOUTHPORT ROAD				L	11	24	202	21
	BOX 130				Amou	nt			
	City State		Zip Code					1673	3.70
	INDIANAPOLIS IN		46217				D : SE-S433		
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	_	T		ursement or		1 Y Y
	Leads / Phone Lists(Estimate)		Type 00)4					
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Offic	ce Sough	t:	x House	District:	24
	Carbajal, Salud, , ,		Oppose		Preside		Senate	State:	CA
	Calendar Year-To-Date				pursemen	t For:	× Prima	iry	General
	Per Election for Office Sought		266365.97	202		ther (s	oecify) ► _		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			····· >				3347	.41
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			►					
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			····· ►		-7-			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	PIARO, ROBERT, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Da	ate	12	D ■ D 02	/ 7 7	021	
	Signature								

6

OF

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48

PAGE 1

Image# 202112029469567167 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)	INDITORES		PAGE 2 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
A	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND						
F	IREFIGHTERS	C C00622472					
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report New	v report 🗴 Amends rep		01 / D D / Y Y Y Y 01 1900			
	Full Name of Payee EYP Consultants LLC		M	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 2949 NW 120th Way		Amoun				
	City State	Zip Code		209.21			
	Sunrise FL	33323		action ID : SE-S433412 of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure PAYMENT PROCESSING(Estimate)	Category/ Type 004	M				
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: House District:			
	Collins, Susan, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: <u>ME</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	266366.41	Disbursement 2026	t For:			
	Full Name of Payee		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	EYP Consultants LLC			11 24 2021			
	Mailing Address 2949 NW 120th Way		Amour	nt			
	City State	Zip Code		209.21			
	Sunrise FL	33323		ction ID : SE-S433414 of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure PAYMENT PROCESSING(Estimate)	Category/ Type	M	M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y			
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: 🗶 House District: 24			
	Carbajal, Salud, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: <u>CA</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	266365.97	Disbursement 2022	t For:			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		-	418.42			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		··· ▶				
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•••				
,	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expendi with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or author party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
	PIARO, ROBERT, , ,	ectronically Filed]	re 12	02 / 2021			
	Signature	Dat	le IZ	02 2021			

Image# 202112029469567168 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	nedule E)		ITURES			PAGE 3 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
AS	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS						
Che	ck if24-hour report 🛛 🗶 48-hour report	New rep	ort 🗴 Amends repo	ort filed on	M M 01	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 01 1900	
Τ	Full Name of Payee LAV Services LLC			Dat	e of Publi 11	ic Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address 3468 Ruth Dr			Am	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code			418.43	
	Las Vegas	NV	89121			ID : SE-S433416 ursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Payroll Services(Estimate)		Category/ Type 004		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y	
	Name of Federal Candidate		x Support	Office Sou	aht:	House District:	
	Collins, Susan, , ,		Oppose		- [X Senate State: ME	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · ·	266366.41	Disbursem	ent For: Other (sj	✗ Primary Generalpecify) ►	
- F	Full Name of Payee			Dat	e of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination	
	LAV Services LLC				M M 11	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 24 2021	
	Mailing Address 3468 Ruth Dr			Am	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code			418.43	
	Las Vegas	NV	89121			D:SE-S433418 ursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Payroll Services(Estimate)		Category/ Type 004		M = M		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sou	iaht:	X House District: 24	
	Carbajal, Salud, , ,		Oppose		ident	Senate State: CA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	266365.97	Disbursem 2022		★ Primary General pecify) ►	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditure	es				836.86	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expendi	tures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
v	Inder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candida arty committee) any political party committee or its	ate or authorized					
	PIARO, ROBERT, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	ə 12	/ 02	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2021	
	Signature						

Image# 202112029469567169 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	hedule E)		ITUNES			PAGE 4 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48	
A	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS						
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	rt 🗌 New rep	ort X Amends repo		01 /	01 / Y Y Y Y Y 01 1900	
	Full Name of Payee Ridge Innovative				of Public	Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address 2124 Union ave.			Amou	nt		
	City Costa Mesa	State CA	Zip Code 92627			0.63 D : SE-S433807	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Long Distance(Estimate)		Category/ Type 004		of Disbu	<pre>Insement or Obligation</pre>	
	Name of Federal Candidate Collins, Susan, , ,		Support Oppose	Office Sough		House District:	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		266366.41	Disbursemer 2026	t For: ther (sp	✓ Primary General ecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee Ridge Innovative				of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination	
	Mailing Address 2124 Union ave.			Amou	ınt		
	City Costa Mesa	State CA	Zip Code 92627			0.63 D : SE-S433809 ursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Phonebank Long Distance(Estimate)		Category/ Type 004		/ M /		
	Name of Federal Candidate Carbajal, Salud, , ,		XSupportOppose	Office Sough		House District: 24 Senate State: CA	
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		266365.97	Disbursemer 2022	nt For: Other (sp	✗ Primary General Decify) ►	
	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe	enditures		••		1.26	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex	penditures		• •			
ļ	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indevith, or at the request or suggestion of, any coarty committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorized					
	<i>PIARO, ROBERT,</i> , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 12	02	/ 2021	
	oignature						

Image# 202112029469567170 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FIREFIGHTERS						
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amends report filed of	on 01 01 1900					
Full Name of Payee Standard Data Services LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address 513 Mill Ave SE Suite 206	Amount					
City State Zip Code New Philadelphia OH 44663	929.84 Transaction ID : SE-S433408					
Purpose of Expenditure Caging and Database Services(Estimate) Category/ Type 004	Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Collins Susan	Sought: House District: President X Senate State: ME					
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbur Per Election for Office Sought 266366.41	sement For: X Primary General					
Full Name of Payee Standard Data Services LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Mailing Address 513 Mill Ave SE Suite 206	Amount					
	929.84 Fransaction ID : SE-S433410 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Caging and Database Services(Estimate) Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
	Sought: X House District: 24 President Senate State: CA					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97	sement For:					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1859.68					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.						
PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 02 2021					

Image# 202112029469567171 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME 0F COMMITTE (In Full) FEC IDENTFICATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FEC IDENTFICATION NUMBER ▼ ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FEC IDENTFICATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND FEC IDENTFICATION NUMBER ▼ ASSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND C 00022472 C C0022472 Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report X Arnunds report field on 01 ' 01 ' 1900 Ot of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 111 ' 24 ' 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F.677 C Anaunt PHONEBANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Catogory/ Type Out President X Support Name of Foderal Candidate X Support Colling, Susan, Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 111 ' 24 ' 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F.677 C Full Name of Payee Wired4Data President for Office Sought Az 86403 Full Name of Payee Wired4Data F.677 C C C C Rull Name of Payee Wired4Data Support		chedule E)		AGE 6 OF 6 OR SE OF FORM 24/48
Check if24-hour report New report Amends report filed on 01 01 100 Full Name of Payse WiredAData Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 City State Zp Code 353.09 Transaction ID: SE-S43320 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Amount Formation 11 24 2021 Amount Category/ 004 File 55.53.320 Parsea of Expenditure Category/ 004 File 55.53.320 Parsea of Expenditure Category/ 004 File 56.53.320 Name of Federal Candidate Category/ 004 File 56.53.320 Catedrav Year-To-Date Oppose Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address S5 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Amount Fiet7 State Zp Code Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address <	A	SSOCIATION FOR EMERGENCY RESPONDERS AND		
Check III 24-hour report X 48-hour report X Amends report filed on 1 1 1 10 1000 Full Name of Payse Wired4Data Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 22 2021 Mailing Address S5 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 State Zip Code 953.09 Proces of Expenditure Proces of Expenditure X Support Odd 04 7				0022472
Wired4Data 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South Arrount F477 510 953.09 City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure 004 PhoneBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Collins, Summariant or Colligation President X Support Office Sought Calendar Year-To-Date 285366.41 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Wired4Data F477 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Wired4Data F47 202 Other (specify) Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Wired4Data F47 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address State Havasu Ave South F47 Date of Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address State Havasu Ave South F47 Date of Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address State Havasu Ave South F47 Date of Distribution/Disseminater of Obligation<	Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report New report 🗶 Amends report file		
Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ B6403 Purpose of Expenditure Proble EANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Cottegory/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: City State Zip Code Disbursement For: Y Primary General Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266366.41 2026 Citier (specify) + Full Mane of Paylee Disbursement For: Y Primary General Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Wired4Data AZ 86403 Transaction ID: SE-833422 Date of Dubic Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State: Zip Code Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State: CA Maunt F-677 City State: Cate oppiny Odd Transaction ID: SE-833422 Date of Dubursement or Obligation			Date of Public D	istribution/Dissemination
F-677 Amount City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Otice Sought: House District: Colins, Susan, Oppose President X Senate State: Category/ PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) 265366.41 Otice Sought: House District: Image: Colins, Susan, Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 265366.41 Disbursement for: X Image: Colins, Susan, Category/ President Senate State: ME City State Zip Code Date of Public Distruction/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Fransaction ID: SE-8433422 Date of Public Distruction/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure F-677 City State: CA Category/ Type Dod Transaction ID: SE-8433422 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Dod Transaction ID: SE-843422 Date of Disbursement For: X Pri		Wired4Data		
City State Zp Code 953.09 Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Parase for Expenditure PHONESARK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Tanse of Expenditure PHONESARK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Tanse of Federal Candidate Calins, Susan, Oppose Dersedent X support Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 268366.41 Debusreement For X Frinnary City State Zp Code Other (specify) ▶ Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Tanse of Federal Candidate 2021 City State Zp Code Tanseotion ID : SE-S433422 Date of Dibusreement or Obligation PHONESANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Od4 Tanseotion ID : SE-S433422 Date of Dibusreement or Obligation PHONESANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Od4 Tanseotion ID : SE-S433422 Date of Dibusreement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Y House District 24 Category/ PHONESANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type Od4 Tanseotif Category/ Tanseotif Category/ Tanseotif Patient Seconditure <th></th> <td></td> <td>Amount</td> <td></td>			Amount	
Lake Havasu City AZ 96403 Transaction ID : SE-S433420 Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK ITTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : SE-S433420 Name of Federal Candidate Collins, Susan, ., Category/ Collins, Susan, ., Oppose Office Sought House District Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 205366.41 Disbursement or Colligation Full Name of Payce Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 65 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 City State Zip Code Name of Federal Candidate Category/ PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Pippe Odd Transaction ID : SE-S433422 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Categial, Salud, ., Oppose Office Sought House District 24 Quart Office Sought Fesident Senate State: CA Disbursement For: Pirmary General Disbursement For: Pirmary General Category/ Disbursement For: Pirmary General Disbursement For: Pirmary General Category (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 1906.1				
Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ president Out Image: president Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Image: president Image: pre				
PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Calendar Year-To-Date President X Support Calendar Year-To-Date President X Primary General Part Election for Office Sought 268366.41 Disbursement For: X Primary General Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Propose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 11 24 2021 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Y House District: 24 Category/ 004 11 24 2021 24 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: Y House District: 24 Category/ 004 President Senate State: CA PhoNEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Oppose Office Sought: Y House District: 24 <		Lake Havasu City AZ 86403		
Collins, Susan, , , Oppose President X Senate State: ME Calendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266366.41 Disbursement For: X Primary General 2026 Full Name of Payee Date of Public Disbursement For: X Primary General 2026 Other (specify) ▶ Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Date of Public Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Transaction ID : SE-S433422 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate Catendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought X support Office Sought X House District: 24 Catendar Vear-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures President Expenditures 1906.17 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 1906.17 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 8369.80 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT/Estimate) Calegory/ 004	M = M /	D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Collins, Susan,		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 266366.41 2026 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South 11 24 2021 City State Zip Code 77 City AZ 86403 77 Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK INTECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought 24 Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose Disbursement For: Y Primary Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Disbursement For: Y Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 1906.17 1906.17 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent e		Collins, Susan, , ,	President X	Senate State: <u>ME</u>
Full Name of Payee Other (specify) * Wired4Data Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Full City State Purpose of Expenditure 953.08 Purpose of Expenditure 953.08 Proves of Expenditure 11 PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Name of Federal Candidate X Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Signal Address (b) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 1906.17 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures 8369.80 Under penally of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PIARO. ROBERT, , . [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021			;	
Wired4Data Image: Constraint of the second seco			Other (speci	fy) ▶
Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South F-677 Amount City State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought: Image: House District: 24 Carbajal, Salud, , , Oppose President Senate State: CA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 265365.97 Disbursement For: Image: President Primary General 2022 Other (specify) Image: President (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: President Sage: Preside			M M /	D D / Y Y Y Y
F-677 Amount F-677 State Zip Code Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Purpose of Expenditure PhoNEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category / Type 004 Image: Category / Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category / Type 004 Image: Category / Type 004 Carbajal, Salud, . , Category / Type 004 Image: Category / Type 004 Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: CA Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Disbursement For: Image: President Senate (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Participaa President Sa69.80 Image: Participaa President Sa69.80 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PlARO, ROBERT, . , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		Mailing Address 55 Lake Havasu Ave South		24 2021
Lake Havasu City AZ 86403 Transaction ID: SE-S433422 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Od4 Image: Category/ Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Category/ Type 004 Image: Category/ Type 004 Carbajal, Salud, Oppose President Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Disbursement For: Y Primary General 2022 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Category i			Amount	
Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Name of Federal Candidate Carbajal, Salud, , , Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Oppose Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		City State Zip Code	1	953.08
PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category Type 004 IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII		Lake Havasu City AZ 86403		
Carbajal, Salud, , , Guppose Oppose President Senate State: CA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Disbursement For: Y Primary General 2022 Other (specify)		PHONEBANK IT/TECH SUPPORT(Estimate) Category/ 004	M = M /	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 266365.97 Disbursement For: X Primary General 2022 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		Name of Federal Candidate Support Office	e Sought:	House District: 24
Per Election for Office Sought 26365.97 2022 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 1906.17 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 2022 0 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > 3369.80 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		Carbajal, Salud, , ,	President	Senate State: CA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures. 1906.17 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures			2	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures. B369.80 Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date Mathematical party			Other (spec	ITY) 🕨
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Base Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		1906.17
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Base Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, ., [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. <i>PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed]</i> Date 12 02 2021		(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · ·	8369.80
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. PIARO, ROBERT, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021				
[Electronically Filed] Date 12 02 2021		with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith		
			12 02	2021